```
212540-3 : n : 03/31/2021 : BA / ba LSA2021-21825
 1
 2
 3
        HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB536
 4
 5
 6
 7
                   On page 5, line 13, delete "five" and re-insert the
 8
 9
        stricken language
10
                   three
11
                   On page 5, line 17, delete "<u>five</u>" and re-insert the
12
13
         stricken language
14
                   three
15
16
                   On page 5, line 21, delete "<u>five</u>" and re-insert the
17
        stricken language
                   three
18
```